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MM Ilirija
Ljubljana, 7.5.2022

14. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Odprto
7.5.2022 - 15:35

Rezultat 50m 100m

Dečki

1. Podobnik Filip 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:01.28 28.90 32.38
2. Mešić Enej 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:06.57 30.67 35.90
3. Frolov Mark 2008 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:06.74 30.81 35.93
4. Kunčič Janez 2008 PK Radovljica 1:11.16 34.26 36.90
5. Vučko Nik 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:12.64 31.91 40.73
6. Vilfan Kožuh Lev 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:15.31 34.96 40.35
7. Paternoster Alexander 2009 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:22.68 38.27 44.41
8. Dolar Čelesnik Vitan 2009 PK Radovljica 1:24.41 37.59 46.82
9. Gregorčič Nejc 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:25.26 36.53 48.73

Kadeti

1. Peterlin Nik 2006 PK Kamnik 1:02.47 28.96 33.51
2. Ðorđevič Jaka 2006 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:02.65 29.30 33.35
3. Štembal Sven 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:02.80 29.27 33.53
4. Majcen Taj 2007 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:03.48 29.26 34.22
5. Pribac Maj 2006 PK Biser Piran 1:03.64 29.46 34.18
6. Ilar Lun 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:06.31 30.14 36.17
7. Kapušin Nejc 2006 PK Celulozar Krško 1:13.95 33.92 40.03
8. Hudovornik Erik 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:16.25 34.08 42.17
9. Resnik Florijan 2006 PK Celulozar Krško 1:16.65 35.22 41.43

10. Cencelj Andraž 2007 PK Kamnik 1:19.43 33.35 46.08
11. Vrhovnik Matevž 2007 PK Kamnik 1:19.49 36.01 43.48
12. Vuga Peter 2006 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:21.02 34.99 46.03

Mladinci

1. Bizjak Tim 2004 PK Celulozar Krško 59.68 27.37 32.31
2. Furlan Štular Arne 2005 PK Ljubljana 1:00.71 28.78 31.93
3. Kosec Tian 2005 PD Maribor 1:00.93 28.70 32.23
4. Rajić Timon 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:01.26 28.28 32.98
5. Kos Lipušček David 2005 PD Maribor 1:03.85 29.63 34.22
6. Potemin Jaroslav 2005 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:03.92 29.50 34.42
7. Fekonja Sergej 2004 PD Maribor 1:05.23 30.05 35.18
8. Štih Matevž 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:06.05 30.28 35.77
9. Ulaga Sterle Cene 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:07.20 30.09 37.11

10. Slana Bor 2005 PK Ljubljana 1:08.83 31.98 36.85
11. Ilar Nal 2005 PK Ljubljana 1:10.20 31.71 38.49

Člani

1. Dovč Lan 2003 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:01.79 28.84 32.95
2. Špenko Žan 1996 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:03.43 29.11 34.32
3. Hrovat Erik 2001 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:03.74 29.08 34.66
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Odprto

1. Bizjak Tim 2004 PK Celulozar Krško 59.68 27.37 32.31
2. Furlan Štular Arne 2005 PK Ljubljana 1:00.71 28.78 31.93
3. Kosec Tian 2005 PD Maribor 1:00.93 28.70 32.23
4. Rajić Timon 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:01.26 28.28 32.98
5. Podobnik Filip 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:01.28 28.90 32.38
6. Dovč Lan 2003 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:01.79 28.84 32.95
7. Peterlin Nik 2006 PK Kamnik 1:02.47 28.96 33.51
8. Ðorđevič Jaka 2006 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:02.65 29.30 33.35
9. Štembal Sven 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:02.80 29.27 33.53

10. Špenko Žan 1996 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:03.43 29.11 34.32
11. Majcen Taj 2007 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:03.48 29.26 34.22
12. Pribac Maj 2006 PK Biser Piran 1:03.64 29.46 34.18
13. Hrovat Erik 2001 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:03.74 29.08 34.66
14. Kos Lipušček David 2005 PD Maribor 1:03.85 29.63 34.22
15. Potemin Jaroslav 2005 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:03.92 29.50 34.42
16. Fekonja Sergej 2004 PD Maribor 1:05.23 30.05 35.18
17. Štih Matevž 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:06.05 30.28 35.77
18. Ilar Lun 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:06.31 30.14 36.17
19. Mešić Enej 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:06.57 30.67 35.90
20. Frolov Mark 2008 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:06.74 30.81 35.93
21. Ulaga Sterle Cene 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:07.20 30.09 37.11
22. Slana Bor 2005 PK Ljubljana 1:08.83 31.98 36.85
23. Ilar Nal 2005 PK Ljubljana 1:10.20 31.71 38.49
24. Kunčič Janez 2008 PK Radovljica 1:11.16 34.26 36.90
25. Vučko Nik 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:12.64 31.91 40.73
26. Kapušin Nejc 2006 PK Celulozar Krško 1:13.95 33.92 40.03
27. Vilfan Kožuh Lev 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:15.31 34.96 40.35
28. Hudovornik Erik 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:16.25 34.08 42.17
29. Resnik Florijan 2006 PK Celulozar Krško 1:16.65 35.22 41.43
30. Cencelj Andraž 2007 PK Kamnik 1:19.43 33.35 46.08
31. Vrhovnik Matevž 2007 PK Kamnik 1:19.49 36.01 43.48
32. Vuga Peter 2006 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:21.02 34.99 46.03
33. Paternoster Alexander 2009 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:22.68 38.27 44.41
34. Dolar Čelesnik Vitan 2009 PK Radovljica 1:24.41 37.59 46.82
35. Andželevski Ostoj 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:25.22 39.12 46.10
36. Gregorčič Nejc 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:25.26 36.53 48.73
37. Šafar David 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:49.15 46.29 1:02.86
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